BRISTOL SHUTTLE BUS TIMETABLE

BRISTOL NHS
&WESTON FROM 22"° APRIL 2025 University Hospitals
HOSPITALS R o
CHARITY
EARLY TIMETABLE
Templemeads DEPART 06:20 | 06:50| 07:20| 07:50| 08:20[ 08:50{ 09:10
Temple Way 06:25 | 06:55| 07:25| 07:55]08:2508:55 | 09:15
Cabot Circus 06:30| 07:00f 07:30| 08:00 | 08:30] 09:00| 09:20|10:00 |10:40
Debenhams 06:35 | 07:05| 07:35| 08:05|08:35/09:05 | 09:25]10:05(10:45
Bristol Eye Hospital 06:38 | 07:08| 07:38| 08:08|08:38|09:08 | 09:28 |10:08 |10:48
Bristol Royal Infirmary 06:40 | 07:10 | 07:40 | 08:10 | 08:40109:10 | 09:30|10:10|10:50]
Bristol Oncology Centre 06:45| 07:15| 07:45] 08:15]08:45]09:15 | 09:35]10:13 |10:53
St Michaels Hospital ARRIVE 06:50| 07:20| 07:50| 08:20| 08:50| 09:20| 09:40|10:16 |10:56
St Michaels Hospital DEPART 06:10| 06:40| 06:55| 07:25] 07:55 | 08:25 [08:50 09:45]10:20 |11:00
Bristol Royal Infirmary | 06:12| 06:42 | 07:00 | 07:30 | 08:00 | 08:30 | 08:55 09:50 [10:25 [11:05
NCP St James Barton 07:05| 07:35| 08:05| 08:35 | 09:00 09:55110:30 |11:10
Cabot Circus Chophouse | 06:15 07:10 |07:40 |08:10 | 08:40 |09:05 10:00(10:35 |11:15
Temple Way
Templemeads ARRIVE | 06:20 | 06:50 [07:15 |07:45 [08:15 |08:45 [09:10
BUS A B A B A B A B A A A

Bristol & Weston Hospitals Charity is proud to help fund the free hospital shuttle bus service.
Together with your donations, we can bring more moments of joy, comfort and hope to those
who need it most across all ten UHBW hospitals. For timetable or bus service enquiries please
call 0117 342 0661 / 0117 342 0663 or email sustainabletravelandcarparking@uhbw.nhs.uk



mailto:sustainabletravelandcarparking@uhbw.nhs.uk

BRISTOL SHUTTLE BUS TIMETABLE

BRISTOL o NHS
&WESTON FROM 22™" APRIL 2025 University Hospitals
HOSPITALS Bristol and Weston
CHARITy oundation Trus

LATE TIMETABLE
Templemeads DEPART
Temple Way
Cabot Circus 11:20 | 12:00| 12:40 | 13:20 | 14:00 |14:40 The staff on-demand shuttle
service times have been
Debenhams 11:25 | 12:05 | 12:45 | 13:25 | 14:05 |14:45 | €xPanded to provide shuttle

services for staff to Cabot

Circus and Bristol
Bristol Eye Hospital 11:28 | 12:08 | 12:48 | 13:28 | 14:08 [14:48 Templemeads between 16:00
and 18:00 with journeys

11:30 | 12:10 | 12:50 | 13:30| 14:10 | 14:50 | departing St Michaels’s

Bristol Royal Infirmary Hospital at 16:10 and 17:10

. These services must be pre-
Bristol Oncology Centre |11:33 | 12:13 | 12:53 | 13:33 | 14:13 |14:53 booked.

St Michaels Hospital ARRIVE [ 11:36 | 12:16 | 12:56 |13:36 | 14:16 [14:56

St Michaels Hospital DEPART | 11:40 | 12:20 | 13:00 | 13:40 | 14:20 |15:00 |[(16:00)] (17:00)

Bristol Royal Infirmary 11:45 | 12:25 | 13:05 | 13:45 | 14:25 [15:05

NCP St James Barton 11:50 | 12:30 | 13:10 | 13:50 14:30 | 15:10

Cabot Circus Chophouse | 11.55 | 12:35 | 13:15 | 13:55 | 14:35 |15:15

Temple Way

Templemeads ARRIVE

BUS A A A A A A OoDS ODS

Bristol & Weston Hospitals Charity is proud to help fund the free hospital shuttle bus service.
Together with your donations, we can bring more moments of joy, comfort and hope to those
who need it most across all ten UHBW hospitals. For timetable or bus service enquiries please
call 0117 342 0661 / 0117 342 0663 or email sustainabletravelandcarparking@uhbw.nhs.uk



mailto:sustainabletravelandcarparking@uhbw.nhs.uk

